Stourbridge Company of Archers

Annual Sheriff's Western Tournament

UK Record Status
Sunday 1st September 2024
Results

Name
Western Round: Gent Recurve
1 Kyle Collier

2 Neil Johnson*
3 Kieran Gordon
4 Martin Preece
5 Matthew Knight
6 James Knight
7 Derek Kelly
8 Matthew Clarke
lan Allmark (Retd @ 6 doz)

Western Round: Gent Compound
1 Dave Matthews*
2 Steve Short
3 Scott Potter
4 Philip Godwin
5 Allan South
6 Dave Brazier

Western Round: Gent Longbow
1 Dave Vukomanovic*
2 Paul Tonks
3 Chris Woods
4 Brian Carter
5 Tony Davis
6 Glenn Owen
7 Vic Kirk
8 James Bishop
David Quinn (DNS)

Western Round: Lady Recurve
1 Lindsey Brazier
2 Rowena Webb
3 Melissa Preece
4 Rachel Church
Gwen Gordon (Retd @ 1.5 doz)

Western Round: Lady Compound
1 Deborah lliman-Roberts
2 Veronique Oakes*
3 Sabrina lllman-Roberts
4 Sarah Carter

Club

Lichfield
Leek
Lichfield
Wyre Forest
Stourbridge
Malvern
Quantum
Malvern
Quantum

Southgate
Malvern
Stourbridge
Stafford
Malvern
Wyre Forest

Stourbridge

Meriden

Bowmen of the Deans
Beacon Archers
Bowflights
Leamington Spa
Bowflights

Leek

Malvern

Wyre Forest
Stafford
Wyre Forest
Malvern
Lichfield

Clwyd Archers
Leek

Clwyd Archers
Beacon Archers
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Score

776
770
750
716
706
639
636
600

862
860
858
834
820
794

517
448
365
282
243
209
201
197

681
643
631
351

836
834
812
759

Hits

96
96
96
94
96
93
94
96

96
96
96
96
96
96

95
86
71
64
63
53
49
57

93
95
91
81

96
96
96
95

Golds

56
54
47
40
40
30
36
19

95
94
93
82
77
65

31
26
32

82
84
71
55

Award

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd



Western Round: Lady Longbow
1 Grace Curran
2 Fang South
3 Heike Palmer
4 Fran Smith
5 April Kirk
6 Maxine Palmer

Western Round: Lady Barebow
1 Karen Atkins

Short Western Round: Girl Recurve
Charlie Staite (DNS)

Junior Western Round: Boy Barebow
1 Riley Godwin

Junior Western Round: Girl Recurve
Lily Staite (DNS)

Judge
Lady Paramount

* 50+ record claims made for:
Dave Matthews
Dave Vukomanovic
Veronique Oakes

Deer Park
Malvern
Redhill
Bowflights
Bowflights
Redhill

Stourbridge

Redhill

Stafford

Redhill

Andy Stanford
Pattie Vukomanovic

Thanks to the field party, and Bruce for running the tea stall.

Our next tournament will (we hope) be our Worcester on 17 November.

More details on www.scoa org.uk in due course.
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401
356
331
272
139
107

622

686

81
78
69
62
35
33

94

96
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29

29

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st



